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Extract from the online
catalog

Plug component, Nominal current: 5 A, Nom. voltage: 400 V, Pitch: 5

mm, Number of positions: 20

Commercial data
EAN

Pack

Customs tariff
Weight/Piece

Catalog page information

Technical data

Dimensions / positions
Pitch

Number of positions
Screw thread

Tightening torque, min

Tightening torque max

4017918053277

10 pcs.

85369010

0.07829 KG

Page 263 (CC-2002)

5mm
20

M3

0.5 Nm
0.6 Nm

Product notes

WEEE/RoHS-compliant since:
01/01/2003
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Technical data

Stripping length

8 mm
Certificates / Approvals
&
Certification GOST

Drawings

Dimensioned drawing

31, 3,1
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